

The mission of the Atkore Family Foundation (AFF) is to provide one-time or short-duration financial relief to active employees who have experienced unexpected hardships for reasons beyond their control.

The Atkore Family Foundation is a 501(c)(3) organization that is controlled and administered by an independent Board of Directors, comprised of non-Atkore International employees.

CONTRIBUTION FORM

No amount is too small, as every donation suppo	rts Atkore employees	s experiencing hardships	Please identify h	now you
would like to make your contribution:				

 Individual Contribution (by check or money order) Enclose your Check or Money Order payable to the Atkore Family Foundation Please use your canceled check as your receipt for tax purposes Your Name (Please Print):
Individual Contribution (by Atkore payroll deduction: please use the Employee Payroll Deduction Form)
 Acknowledgment Gift: A contribution to the Atkore Family Foundation is also a great way to: Welcome a new hire Celebrate a special occasion such as an anniversary, birthday, etc. Recognize performance or achievement Honor someone (in memoriam)
Acknowledgment Gift by Individual • Enclose your Check or Money Order payable to the Atkore Family Foundation • Your Name (Please Print): • Amount of Donation: • Gift Recipient's Name (If Applicable):
Acknowledgment Gift by Group • Enclose your Check or Money Order payable to the Atkore Family Foundation • Contact Person (Please Print):
Please check this box if you would like the Atkore Family Foundation to mail the gift recipient a special card insert that states "A contribution has been made in your honor to the Atkore Family Foundation to recognize this special occasion." Please provide the recipient's mailing address:
Please complete, print, and mail this form with your check or money order to:

NOTE: Employees who wish to contribute to the Atkore Family Foundation via automatic payroll deductions, may do so via MyAtkoreHR.com. For more information, please contact your local HR representative.

Atkore Family Foundation 16100 S. Lathrop Avenue Harvey, Illinois 60426